
Telford Canoe Club Ironbridge Div 2 Double

Results

10/07/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 88 Harry McKenna J16 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-88 82.00 0 82.00 94.20 6 100.20 82.00

2 999 Adrian Ceney M K1M 94.10 0 94.10 94.10

3 62 Harry Evans J14 Telford CC 1K1M-62 92.60 2 94.60 90.90 4 94.90 94.60

4 42 Olwen Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1W-42 95.40 2 97.40 96.20 0 96.20 96.20

5 7 Dave Royle V Stafford & Stone CC VC1M-7 100.10 4 104.10 100.70 2 102.70 102.70

6 16 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 1C1W-16 106.00 2 108.00 103.60 2 105.60 105.60

7 38 Sally Cresswell Cast S Matlock CC 1K1W-38 107.40 0 107.40 111.50 8 119.50 107.40

8 17 Hannah Lancaster J16 Manvers WBC 1C1W-17 115.10 6 121.10 108.50 4 112.50 112.50

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 9 Allan Tyler V Castle CC 88.90 2 90.90 102.00 2 104.00 90.90 489

2 16 Jamie Christie V Break Out CC 94.20 2 96.20 91.30 2 93.30 93.30 456

3 7 Paul Evans V Stafford & Stone CC 92.70 2 94.70 96.30 4 100.30 94.70 408

4 5 Steve Harratt V Stafford & Stone CC 95.20 4 99.20 95.90 0 95.90 95.90 392

5 12 Tony O'Connell V Bradford & Bingley CC 101.40 0 101.40 102.70 0 102.70 101.40 279

6 20 Andrew Close V
Pennine CRC

Pennine CC
104.50 4 108.50 102.70 0 102.70 102.70 263

7 11 Darren Ship V Stafford & Stone CC 112.40 0 112.40 106.00 0 106.00 106.00 166

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16 Richard Comer V Windsor & District CC 117.40 2 119.40 112.10 2 114.10 114.10 213

2 8 Patrick Thorn V Windsor & District CC 133.20 4 137.20 140.40 2 142.40 137.20 20

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 21 Denise Leonard V Llandysul Paddlers 106.10 2 108.10 104.50 2 106.50 106.50 385

2 1 Rose Mitchell V Wyedean CC 109.10 0 109.10 109.60 0 109.60 109.10 356

3 17 Karen Seeley V Manchester CC 137.70 2 139.70 128.30 2 130.30 130.30 179

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 10 Toby Wilde J16 Frome CC 95.50 0 95.50 100.00 0 100.00 95.50 500

2 16 Leo Miller J14 Stafford & Stone CC 99.90 2 101.90 99.10 0 99.10 99.10 438

3 23 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 99.10 6 105.10 99.80 0 99.80 99.80 375

4 11 David Mason U23
Wyedean CC

Stroud Valley CC
105.80 0 105.80 95.20 6 101.20 101.20 313

5 28 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J16 Stafford & Stone CC 100.20 2 102.20 105.60 6 111.60 102.20 250

6 27 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 101.40 2 103.40 107.30 54 161.30 103.40 188

7 32 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 112.30 0 112.30 113.20 2 115.20 112.30 125

8 25 Jake Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC PU25 116.60 2 118.60 115.70 2 117.70 117.70 125

9 10 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers PU10 128.30 4 132.30 123.60 4 127.60 127.60 125

10 33 Lewis Rogers J14 North Wales Slalom 128.40 2 130.40 130.40 2 132.40 130.40 63

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold
98.50 0 98.50 99.50 2 101.50 98.50 500

2 1 Chloe Holmes J12
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
101.00 2 103.00 99.80 0 99.80 99.80 471

3 32 Lara Elcock J14 North Wales Slalom 99.10 2 101.10 100.80 0 100.80 100.80 441

4 27 Lorelei Kennan J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold Canoe Club
106.10 0 106.10 100.20 2 102.20 102.20 412

5 19 Evie Lancaster J14 Manvers WBC 100.40 2 102.40 101.30 4 105.30 102.40 382

6 50 Leisa Thomas J16 Llandysul Paddlers 100.70 2 102.70 102.70 4 106.70 102.70 353

7 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 101.60 2 103.60 102.20 2 104.20 103.60 324

8 18 Emma Christie J18 Break Out CC 105.20 2 107.20 103.40 2 105.40 105.40 294
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9 40 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 104.10 2 106.10 105.20 2 107.20 106.10 265

10 4 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 107.50 0 107.50 107.20 2 109.20 107.50 235

11 34 Rebecca Harratt U23 Stafford & Stone CC 113.10 2 115.10 110.00 0 110.00 110.00 206

12 13 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 112.30 0 112.30 108.90 2 110.90 110.90 176

13 2 Linda Allin M Independent 113.80 0 113.80 113.80 147

14 30 Keira Pearce J18 Stafford & Stone CC 114.50 2 116.50 120.20 2 122.20 116.50 118

15 53 Amelia White J18 Stafford & Stone CC 120.40 4 124.40 114.70 4 118.70 118.70 88

16 55 Sydney Storey S Independent 119.80 2 121.80 121.80 6 127.80 121.80 59

17 41 Rowan Yates J8 Stafford & Stone CC PU41 132.30 0 132.30 127.50 0 127.50 127.50 59

18 68 Emma Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC PU68 129.20 4 133.20 128.10 4 132.10 132.10 59

19 20 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC PU20 130.10 6 136.10 130.50 2 132.50 132.50 59

20 65 Ellie McGregor J16 Dysynni Paddling Club 133.70 4 137.70 140.10 0 140.10 137.70 29

21 111 Hanni Griffiths J8 Wyedean CC PU111 151.80 6 157.80 DNF 157.80 29

22 43 Leri Jones-Kenny J8 Llandysul Paddlers PU43 183.70 104 287.70 171.20 4 175.20 175.20 29

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 88 Reuben Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 83.10 0 83.10 82.60 0 82.60 82.60 500

2 117 Nick Mitchell S Wyedean CC 86.10 0 86.10 82.30 2 84.30 84.30 484

3 5 Alfie Symes J16 Frome CC 84.60 0 84.60 87.40 0 87.40 84.60 468

4 9 Hayden Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC 86.00 0 86.00 85.50 0 85.50 85.50 452

5 13 George Harratt U23 Stafford & Stone CC 86.40 0 86.40 88.50 2 90.50 86.40 435

6 46 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 86.60 0 86.60 86.60 419

7 107 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 85.20 4 89.20 87.30 0 87.30 87.30 403

8 34 Joseph Whittington J16 Frome CC 88.30 4 92.30 87.80 0 87.80 87.80 387

9 85 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J16 Stafford & Stone CC 90.30 2 92.30 88.00 0 88.00 88.00 371

10 17 Alasdair Woodward J18 Wyedean CC 92.60 0 92.60 90.60 0 90.60 90.60 355

11 93 Gabriel Johnson J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 91.60 0 91.60 93.60 2 95.60 91.60 339

12 29 Toby Wilde J16 Frome CC 91.20 50 141.20 92.90 0 92.90 92.90 323

13 31 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers 89.40 4 93.40 95.00 0 95.00 93.40 306

14 116 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 95.90 0 95.90 93.70 0 93.70 93.70 290

15 24 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 92.20 2 94.20 94.60 0 94.60 94.20 274

16 95 Cai Jones J18 Llandysul Paddlers 95.70 2 97.70 93.20 2 95.20 95.20 258

17 109 Matt Arden J16 Manvers WBC 94.40 2 96.40 95.60 4 99.60 96.40 242

18 123 Charlie Leonard J14 Llandysul Paddlers 98.90 0 98.90 96.70 0 96.70 96.70 226

19 92 Toby Elcock J18
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
98.20 2 100.20 97.50 0 97.50 97.50 210

20 112 Jake Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 96.30 2 98.30 97.10 4 101.10 98.30 194

21 120 Adam Clarke M Stafford & Stone CC 101.10 2 103.10 98.60 0 98.60 98.60 177

22 54 Jason Reid M Proteus CC 96.80 2 98.80 98.20 50 148.20 98.80 161

23 122 Ben Watkins J12 Wyedean CC 100.00 0 100.00 104.30 2 106.30 100.00 145

24 130 Josef Preston J12 Wyedean CC 102.40 0 102.40 102.70 2 104.70 102.40 129

25 121 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 101.10 2 103.10 109.30 0 109.30 103.10 113

26 125 Tony Wells M Llandysul Paddlers 103.50 0 103.50 106.50 2 108.50 103.50 97

27 110 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
99.70 4 103.70 103.30 2 105.30 103.70 81

28 97 Mark Cast S Matlock CC 104.60 2 106.60 102.10 2 104.10 104.10 65

29 124 Dan Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 100.60 4 104.60 102.50 8 110.50 104.60 48

30 67 John Stoner M Break Out CC 107.20 2 109.20 102.80 2 104.80 104.80 32

31 217 Kunihito Watanabe M Stafford & Stone CC PU217 108.60 2 110.60 106.10 0 106.10 106.10 32

32 70 Paul Jones M Cardiff CC 105.00 2 107.00 107.90 0 107.90 107.00 16

33 32 Sebastian White J14 Stafford & Stone CC PU32 104.70 8 112.70 105.60 2 107.60 107.60 16

34 63 Thomas Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC PU63 109.00 0 109.00 109.70 2 111.70 109.00 16

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
111.40 0 111.40 113.90 0 113.90 111.40 500

2 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 112.10 2 114.10 115.20 2 117.20 114.10 417

3 2 Brooke Benson J18 Stafford & Stone CC 126.90 2 128.90 112.80 6 118.80 118.80 333

4 23 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 123.00 2 125.00 116.50 4 120.50 120.50 250

5 12 Chloe Holmes J12 Manchester CC 134.50 0 134.50 127.10 2 129.10 129.10 167

6 9 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 137.80 8 145.80 133.50 4 137.50 137.50 83
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PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11
James Roden

Andrew Roden
S Stafford & Stone CC 96.80 4 100.80 95.30 0 95.30 95.30 500

2 8
Richard Comer

Richard Moore
S Windsor & District CC 123.90 4 127.90 129.60 0 129.60 127.90 32

3 1999
Kerry Christie

Emma Christie
S Break Out CC 156.70 6 162.70 147.50 8 155.50 155.50 16
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